

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2081 OF 2008

SHIV RAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Karnwal, Adv.(AC)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.for
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry shall have the depositions of the witnesses translated and furnish a complete set of papers including the trial Court's judgment to the amicus as also furnish two copies of the compilation to the court. Needful be done within four weeks. List thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master