

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 2081/2008

SHIV RAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/09/2014

This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Karnwal(a.c.),Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, AAG
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned Amicus Curiae would like to inspect the records.

On

his request, the matter stands adjourned.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2014.09.06
06:50:28 IST
Reason: