

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2081/2008

SHIV RAJ

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Jail Petition

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Addl. AG
Mr. Shrey Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Parihar, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter next week.

(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER

(Indu Bala Kapur)
COURT MASTER